
 

 

 

 

 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE NO- WBFBCCCR/DFOKND/NIT-20 /2023-24        

                         

E-Tender Notice No. 20 for Supply of 1000CC Root Trainers Over 40,000 Nos, 750CC Root Trainers 

Over 20,000 Nos. and Remodelling of 750CC MS Stands to Hold 20,000 Nos. Hycopots and 1000CC 

MS Stands to Hold 40,000 Nos. Hycopots at Keshargarh Central Nursery under Head, Kangsabati 

North DMU, Purulia of 2023-24. 

 

 

E-Tender Notices in the prescribe format is invited by the Head, Kangsabati North DMU from bonafide 

P.W.D Supplier/Firm for NIT- 20 for Supply of 1000CC Root Trainers Over 40,000 Nos, Supply of 

750CC Root Trainers Over 20,000 Nos and Remodelling of MS Stands to Hold 750CC Root Trainers 

(20,000 Nos) and 1000CC Root Trainers (40,000 Nos.) at Keshargarh Central Nursery under Head, 

Kangsabati North DMU, Purulia of 2023-24 as per enclosed list. Necessary information about the tender 

may be seen in the office of the undersigned. The date of publication of tender will be 15.02.2024.  The last 

date of submission of Bid on 27-02-2024. The date of opening of tender will be 01.03.2024. For terms and 

conditions and other details visit website https://www.wbtenders.gov.in and office of the undersigned. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                             Head 

                                                                                                                                                 Kangsabati North DMU 

           Purulia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.wbtenders.gov.in/


 

 

E-Tender Notice No. 20 for Supply of 1000CC Root Trainers Over 40,000 Nos, 750CC Root Trainers Over 20,000 

Nos. and Remodelling of 750CC MS Stands to Hold 20,000 Nos. Hycopots and 1000CC MS Stands to Hold 40,000 

Nos. Hycopots at Keshargarh Central Nursery under Head, Kangsabati North DMU, Purulia of 2023-24 

 

E-Tender Notices in the prescribe format is invited by the Head, Kangsabati North DMU from bonafide P.W.D 

Supplier/Firm for NIT- 20 for Supply of 1000CC Root Trainers Over 40,000 Nos, Supply of 750CC Root Trainers 

Over 20,000 Nos and Remodelling of MS Stands to Hold 750CC Root Trainers (20,000 Nos) and 1000CC Root 

Trainers (40,000 Nos.) at Keshargarh Central Nursery under Head, Kangsabati North DMU, Purulia of 2023-24. 

 

As per enclosed list Necessary information about the tender may be seen in the office of the undersigned. 

 

The date of Publication of Tender is 15.02.2024 

 

Last date of submission of tender paper is 27.02.2024 within 5 PM. 

 
The Date of opening of tender is 01.03.2024 at 10.A.M 

 

For term and condition and other details visit website https://www.wbtenders.gov.in and office of the 

undersigned. 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                             Head 

                                                                                                                                                 Kangsabati North DMU 

           Purulia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.wbtenders.gov.in/


Work Details 
 

Sl Name of 

DMU 

Date of 

Published 

No of papers to 

be Published 

with language  

Tender work name                     

(Only name) 

Project Cost Head of Service Scheme 

1 Kangsab

ati North  

15-02-2024 3 nos  

(English, 

Hindi & 

Bengali) 

Supply of 1000 CC Root 

Trainers over 40,000 Nos at 

Keshargarh Central Nursery 

8,00000.00 R.C1.CN.UM.BC WBFBCCCR 

    Supply of 750 CC Root 

Trainers over 20,000 Nos at 

Keshargarh Central Nursery 

3,00000.00 R.C1.CN.UM.BC WBFBCCCR 

    Remodelling of 750 CC stands 

(20,000 Nos)and 1000 CC 

stands (40,000 Nos) at 

Keshargarh Central Nursery 

7,00000.00 R.C1.CN.UM.BC WBFBCCCR 

    Total Amount (Rs.) 18,00,000.00   

(Rupees eighteen lakh only) 

 

 

 

Head 

Kangsabati North DMU 

Purulia 

 


